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The information depicted on this map represents the results of
a survey conducted on the date indicated and 

can only be considered to represent the general condition 
existing at that time.

40
foo

t g
rid

.

US Army Corps
of Engineers

Rock Island District

±

       109.5  to       109.5  to       110.8       110.8
         429'

UP
ST

RE
AM

UP
ST

RE
AM

DO
W

NS
TR

EA
M

DO
W

NS
TR

EA
M

Flow



#

#

#

#

155
137

124 128128

133
151 151 143 140148

127 126 124 123 123 118 121125
109

122 125 141 134 138 138
138

129
130

131 128 120 118 118 120 118 121 121

127
104 115 110 132 131

135128

132
132 130 127 121 119 118 118 116

125
120 119 130 132 129

131
128

137
135 132 132 125 121 118

118

124 132 124 132 132 131
132

138
137 139 129 123 122 118 116124

138
134 114 122 133 128

130

136
138 142 131 126 132 119 121 104 115 100 111

123
131 130 119 120 125

127
132

133 137 131 130 136
121 119 117 94 113 92

104

128
132 130 124 126 120 122

120

131
128 128 127 133 128 118

118 120 117 104 106
96

130
123 128 122 126 126

123

131
123

126 124 131 123 132
125 113 105 118 97

100

121122
123 124 125 123 121

123

127
123 121 127 130 131 119 123 117 110 101

112

102105 94 100 106 117 117
124 121 125 119 120 122

121

127
126 126 122 120 131 128 132 115 120 109

105

99
100 97 97 96 90 98 100 101 103 104 107 114 116 118 122 122

122122

125
121 123 120 131 126 126 112 119 106 100

104106
97 109 92 98 93 94 97 105 104 113 113 114 117 120120

126
129 120 117 129 119 125

111
122 107 111 108

101105

129130
129 130 121 116 130 130

119

112
116 111 98 93

96

128 131 133 133 132 131 128 130 133
129

127

110
111 114 102 101 96

92

128 123 132 132 133 128 130 127 128 141 124 128 132
125

119
121

118 114 103 87 84
89

121 121 122 130 127 132 142 140 139 146 137 132 132

103
107

113 108 98 100 85
89

125 126 129 132 133 152 146

128127 120 112 102 88 86 80
76

130130 137 130 114 112 108 87 76 77
76

121121 130 134 126 105 93 93 107 87 83 75 73

126 119 116 114 107 102 85 78 77 76

109 123 104 100 84

111

R

G

Ot te r
Cr eek  D bn .

(111.4 )

2,293,000
2,2

93
,00

0
2,294,000

2,2
94

,00
0

2,295,000
2,2

95
,00

0

2,296,000

2,2
96

,00
0

2,297,000

2,2
97

,00
0

2,298,000

2,2
98

,00
0

1,2
87

,00
0

1,287,000

1,2
88

,00
0

1,288,000

1,289,000

1,289,000

1,290,000

1,290,000

1,291,000

1,291,000

1,292,000

1,292,000

1,293,000

0 200 400 600 800 1,000 1,200100
Feet

1 " = 200 '

Horizontal Projection: State Plane, NAD 1983
Illinois West - 1202, U.S. Survey Feet

Vertical Datum: NGVD 1929 U.S. Survey Feet.
Imagery: 2014 USDA NAIP

Ú

Ú

Ú
Ú

Ú

Ú

Ú

Ú

Ú

Ú Ú

Ú
Ú

Ú
Ú

Ú

Ú

Ú

Ú

Ú

IA

IL

WI

MO

ROCK ISLAND
ENGINEER DISTRICT

10
11

12

13

1415
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

Peoria

La Grange

MarseillesStarved Rock

110

115

5Survey Date: 
NOTES: Depth (Ft)

-10'

0'

9'

10'
10.5'
11'
12'

20'

30'

50'

River Mile

Lights

De
sig

ne
d B

y: 
    

    
    

    
    

Dr
aw

n B
y: 

    
    

    
    

    

Ch
ec

ke
d B

y: 
    

    
    

    
    

Re
vie

we
d B

y: 
    

    
    

    
    

Da
te:

 4/
27

/20
15

    
    

    
    

    
  

Fil
e N

o. 
    

    
    

    
    

I.S
.O

. S
he

et 
Fil

e N
am

e:

So
lic

ita
tio

n N
um

be
r:

U.
S.

 AR
MY

 E
NG

IN
EE

R 
DI

ST
RI

CT
CO

RP
S 

OF
 EN

GI
NE

ER
S

! Mile
! Tenth

Ap
pr

ov
ed

Da
te

De
sc

rip
tio

n
Sy

mb
ol

Sh
ee

t
Re

fer
en

ce
Nu

mb
er

1 o
f 1

Wing Dam Location
River Features

Yellow

White

Red

Green

Daybeacon

TR: Triangle, Red
SG: Square, Green
NG: Rhombus, Green and White
NR: Rhombus, Red and White

Lateral Buoys

XWy( Red
XWy Green

±

Site Detail Location Map Site Location Map

Po
int

s r
ep

re
se

nt 
sh

all
ow

es
t d

ep
th 

va
lue

 de
riv

ed
 fro

m

Ma
p D

oc
um

en
t G

rid
 is

 10
00

' x
 10

00
'.

Survey Vessel: 

Conducted by: 

Processed in ArcGIS by: 
Document Name: IW_24_IWW_20150424

April 22, 2015

MV Holling

Justin C, Lee S, Cory B

John Hayes 4/27/2015

Otter  Creek Daymark to  Ot ter CreekOtter  Creek Daymark to  Ot ter CreekREACH:REACH:
POOL: POOL: LaGrangeLaGrange
WATERWAY:WATERWAY: ILLINOIS WATERWAYILLINOIS WATERWAY

SURVEYED RIVER MILES:SURVEYED RIVER MILES: 110.0-111 .0110.0-111 .0

SURVEY TYPE:SURVEY TYPE: CONDITIONCONDITION
REACH MILES:REACH MILES:

U S  A R M Y  C O R P S  O F  E N G I N E E R SU S  A R M Y  C O R P S  O F  E N G I N E E R S
R O C K  I S L A N D  D I S T R I C TR O C K  I S L A N D  D I S T R I C T
C E M V R  -  O D - TC E M V R  -  O D - T

Flat Pool:
Water Surface: 432.4
Stage: +3.3

Upstream Gage: Havana Bridge RM 119.6
Downstream Gage: LaGrange Upper RM 80.2

                                                                                                                                    

The information depicted on this map represents the results of
a survey conducted on the date indicated and 
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